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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13.1 SPL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Aaron Schone           M2024          1/3     1:27:06     2:53:29    6:38     2:53:23
2     Chad Wallin            M3539         1/25     1:30:17     2:59:08    6:51     2:59:07
3     Brandon Fried          M3034         1/25     1:30:14     3:00:01    6:53     3:00:01
4     Todd Mays              M4549         1/20     1:32:18     3:08:20    7:12     3:08:19
5     Nicki Hugie Terry      F3034         1/21     1:39:29     3:17:30    7:32     3:17:21
6     Clarke Sumerel         M2529         1/13     1:40:07     3:19:43    7:38     3:19:38
7     Joseph Kemp            M2529         2/13     1:40:55     3:20:34    7:40     3:20:30
8     Brennan Goldade        M2024          2/3     1:35:44     3:20:34    7:40     3:20:30
9     Johnathan Karol        M3539         2/25     1:36:10     3:25:14    7:50     3:25:10
10    Jeremy Elsom           M4044         1/13     1:43:21     3:25:28    7:51     3:25:16
11    Jesse Monroe           M3034         2/25     1:33:17     3:28:22    7:58     3:28:22
12    Greg Loos              M4549         2/20     1:39:54     3:28:34    7:58     3:28:30
13    Mandy Elseth           F3539         1/10     1:44:39     3:28:46    7:58     3:28:37
14    John Layton            M4549         3/20     1:42:53     3:30:06    8:01     3:30:02
15    Trey Clarkson          M3539         3/25     1:43:31     3:30:30    8:02     3:30:17
16    Chris Riley            M3034         3/25     1:45:48     3:31:02    8:03     3:30:51
17    Ross Connell           M3539         4/25     1:45:10     3:31:33    8:04     3:31:09
18    Jeremiah Nelson        M4044         2/13     1:41:34     3:32:13    8:06     3:32:13
19    Tim Soltren            M4044         3/13     1:40:31     3:38:48    8:21     3:38:40
20    Domo Woodham           F3034         2/21     1:48:16     3:41:46    8:28     3:41:36
21    Reece Evans            M2529         3/13     1:50:41     3:44:00    8:33     3:43:47
22    Andrew Pope            M3034         4/25     1:42:09     3:45:57    8:38     3:45:54
23    Mike Loos              M5054         1/24     1:51:26     3:46:03    8:38     3:45:59
24    Katie McNeary          F2024          1/8     1:49:17     3:46:43    8:39     3:46:36
25    Jon Nelson             M5054         2/24     1:48:42     3:47:56    8:42     3:47:51
26    Betty Jo McMullen      F4044         1/13     1:55:13     3:51:08    8:49     3:50:58
27    Chad Lunders           M4549         4/20     1:53:55     3:53:36    8:55     3:53:30
28    Michael Miller         M5559         1/11     1:55:54     3:55:09    8:58     3:54:55
29    Paul Nielsen           M5559         2/11     1:56:50     3:56:04    9:01     3:55:58
30    Mark Rohlfing          M3539         5/25     1:54:01     3:57:44    9:04     3:57:26
31    Jenna Grossenburg      F2024          2/8     1:54:20     4:00:10    9:10     4:00:03
32    Phil Uecker            M5054         3/24     2:00:56     4:01:35    9:13     4:01:05
33    Josh Estep             M3034         5/25     1:45:45     4:02:02    9:15     4:01:56
34    John Matthesen         M4549         5/20     1:58:58     4:02:13    9:15     4:02:02
35    Karl Krokstrom         M4549         6/20     1:53:52     4:03:26    9:18     4:03:26
36    Cristy Meining         F4044         2/13     2:01:40     4:05:50    9:22     4:05:00
37    John Walters           M5054         4/24     1:54:29     4:06:23    9:24     4:06:13
38    Vincent Ma             M4549         7/20     2:08:47     4:10:37    9:34     4:10:31
39    Larry Dietrich         M6064          1/6     2:03:19     4:11:18    9:35     4:10:56
40    Alex Johnson           M3034         6/25     1:45:57     4:12:25    9:38     4:12:11
41    Dustin Hoffman         M3539         6/25     1:59:25     4:15:29    9:44     4:14:52
42    Matt Henry             M4044         4/13     1:44:40     4:16:49    9:48     4:16:36
43    Kristi Watson          F3034         3/21     2:04:51     4:17:51    9:50     4:17:38
44    Philip Pannenko        M3034         7/25     2:08:57     4:18:15    9:51     4:17:40
45    Kristina Ellis         F5054         1/12     2:06:03     4:18:33    9:52     4:18:17
46    Phil Parra             M5054         5/24     2:07:52     4:19:05    9:53     4:18:36
47    Lori Klabunde          F5054         2/12     2:09:35     4:19:18    9:54     4:19:03
48    David Fink             M5054         6/24     2:00:44     4:19:34    9:54     4:19:10
49    Garry Russ             M5559         3/11     2:05:52     4:20:11    9:55     4:19:36
50    Penny Russ             F5559          1/5     2:05:53     4:20:11    9:55     4:19:36
51    Charles Flynn          M5559         4/11     2:14:17     4:21:09    9:57     4:20:29
52    John Girard            M3034         8/25     1:42:00     4:20:52    9:58     4:20:46
53    Stacy Girard           F3034         4/21     1:42:00     4:20:52    9:58     4:20:47
54    Jim Lemonds            M5559         5/11     2:05:19     4:22:55   10:00     4:21:53
55    Sanjay Pamurthy        M4044         5/13     2:04:55     4:22:14   10:01     4:22:05
56    Lorin Shimonek         F4044         3/13     2:14:08     4:22:59   10:01     4:22:21
57    Kathy Lein             F5054         3/12     2:09:34     4:23:38   10:04     4:23:23
58    Tony Gallagher         M2529         4/13     2:07:44     4:24:06   10:04     4:23:35
59    Mike Cummings          M4549         8/20     2:04:38     4:24:25   10:06     4:24:16
60    Gene Bowden            M5054         7/24     2:05:34     4:24:33   10:06     4:24:28
61    Mark Buyle             M5054         8/24     2:07:54     4:25:48   10:08     4:25:19
62    Paul Hernandez         M4549         9/20     2:08:18     4:28:09   10:14     4:27:52
63    David Houseman         M4044         6/13     2:07:56     4:28:53   10:14     4:28:07
64    Mark Flagg             M5054         9/24     2:10:31     4:28:40   10:15     4:28:28
65    Brandi Walters         F2024          3/8     2:07:44     4:29:13   10:16     4:28:42
66    Ryan Curtis            M3034         9/25     1:59:39     4:31:32   10:22     4:31:12
67    Christine Ellis        F4044         4/13     2:13:23     4:31:53   10:22     4:31:17
68    Scott Slothower        M3539         7/25     2:03:18     4:33:38   10:26     4:33:19
69    Dominick Trombetta     M2529         5/13     2:00:14     4:34:02   10:26     4:33:20
70    Matthew Graham         M2529         6/13     1:58:18     4:33:36   10:27     4:33:23
71    Cassie Jensen          F2529         1/12     2:02:52     4:34:24   10:28     4:33:56
72    Sabrina Wilson         F4549         1/12     2:16:45     4:34:48   10:29     4:34:30
73    Mary Corey             F4549         2/12     2:13:32     4:35:01   10:30     4:34:51
74    Amanda Willoughby      F2529         2/12     2:05:14     4:37:11   10:34     4:36:35
75    Neal White Quills      M3034        10/25     2:00:15     4:37:32   10:36     4:37:21
76    Christopher Sheehan    M3539         8/25     1:54:37     4:38:49   10:39     4:38:45
77    Cassandra Garcia       F2529         3/12     2:13:36     4:39:47   10:40     4:39:16
78    Tanya Winslow          F4549         3/12     2:22:20     4:40:06   10:40     4:39:17
79    Wyatt Urlacher         M3539         9/25     2:27:17     4:39:53   10:40     4:39:19
80    Rick Morris            M5054        10/24     2:02:49     4:40:20   10:42     4:40:12
81    Wendolyn Gozansky      F4549         4/12     2:21:56     4:41:35   10:45     4:41:26
82    Mike Lynch             M5054        11/24     2:17:54     4:42:49   10:45     4:41:33
83    Kathy Jackson          F5559          2/5     2:16:25     4:42:49   10:45     4:41:35
84    Eric Ashe              M3539        10/25     2:09:33     4:42:37   10:46     4:41:55
85    Brandon Daley          M2024          3/3     2:09:30     4:42:38   10:46     4:41:56
86    Cheryl Szydlo          F5559          3/5     2:19:32     4:42:27   10:46     4:42:02
87    Maria Burbano          F2024          4/8     2:30:36     4:43:32   10:49     4:43:22
88    Kayla Arnold           F3034         5/21     2:15:50     4:46:04   10:54     4:45:22
89    James Tiernan          M4044         7/13     2:10:36     4:46:16   10:55     4:45:45
90    Matthew Campbell       M3539        11/25     2:15:45     4:48:32   11:01     4:48:18
91    Josh Berdahl           M3034        11/25     1:58:38     4:49:20   11:02     4:48:57
92    Tecie Turner           F2529         4/12     2:14:24     4:49:34   11:03     4:49:06
93    Jennifer Boyd          F5054         4/12     2:19:57     4:49:25   11:03     4:49:10
94    Angelo Aquino          M4044         8/13     2:11:51     4:50:12   11:03     4:49:19
95    Daniel Ruiz            M4549        10/20     2:20:18     4:49:45   11:03     4:49:29
96    Trent Hubbard          M4549        11/20     2:16:55     4:50:09   11:04     4:49:40
97    Lesley Rooke           F3034         6/21     2:19:50     4:50:13   11:04     4:49:55
98    Bailey Rainforth       F2024          5/8     2:17:13     4:50:26   11:05     4:50:02
99    Evelyn Watkins         F3539         2/10     2:27:33     4:51:22   11:07     4:51:05
100   Morgen Ellis           F2529         5/12     2:17:06     4:52:01   11:09     4:51:45
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101   Eric Rieken            M5559         6/11     2:20:44     4:52:18   11:09     4:51:54
102   Anthony Mehr           M3034        12/25     2:13:01     4:53:19   11:10     4:52:24
103   Jeffery Larson         M3034        13/25     2:12:59     4:53:19   11:10     4:52:24
104   Lindy Thomas           F2529         6/12     2:24:41     4:53:45   11:12     4:53:08
105   Paul Austin            M5054        12/24     2:12:40     4:53:58   11:12     4:53:26
106   Kristina Rehm          F3539         3/10     2:28:36     4:54:08   11:13     4:53:52
107   Tim Johnson            M5054        13/24     2:15:57     4:54:23   11:14     4:54:09
108   Rob Lopez              M2529         7/13     2:15:00     4:54:58   11:15     4:54:35
109   Stephen Castle         M2529         8/13     2:14:59     4:54:59   11:15     4:54:36
110   Roy Pinkley            M3539        12/25     2:15:55     4:55:37   11:17     4:55:27
111   Isabel Hammen          F2529         7/12     2:33:03     4:57:07   11:19     4:56:19
112   Alaina Provenza        F3034         7/21     2:12:32     4:58:14   11:22     4:57:46
113   Katherine Szutz        F3034         8/21     2:16:40     4:59:04   11:25     4:58:47
114   Kenneth Holmes         M5054        14/24     2:25:31     4:59:37   11:25     4:58:52
115   Matthew Rennels        M3539        13/25     2:13:39     5:00:07   11:27     4:59:34
116   Kathy Pride            F5559          4/5     2:25:40     5:00:08   11:27     4:59:53
117   Zachary Miller         M3034        14/25     2:25:49     5:00:34   11:28     5:00:11
118   Sheila Johnson         F4044         5/13     2:25:58     5:01:50   11:30     5:01:17
119   Dan Linde              M4044         9/13     2:25:58     5:02:15   11:31     5:01:43
120   Miguel Rivera          M4549        12/20     2:19:35     5:02:11   11:32     5:02:05
121   Joel Petersen          M5559         7/11     2:11:47     5:03:36   11:35     5:03:10
122   Steve Bakken           M4549        13/20     2:23:56     5:04:23   11:36     5:03:37
123   Dustin Wagner          M3539        14/25     2:24:34     5:04:56   11:37     5:04:13
124   Becky Layton           F4044         6/13     2:20:39     5:05:21   11:39     5:05:05
125   Tom Richard            M3539        15/25     2:15:32     5:05:35   11:39     5:05:09
126   Alexander Plumage      M2529         9/13     2:13:28     5:07:44   11:44     5:07:15
127   Patrick Clare          M6064          2/6     2:17:27     5:08:09   11:46     5:07:59
128   Ladonna Wilson         F4549         5/12     2:31:06     5:10:17   11:49     5:09:33
129   Laura Hiebenthal       F4044         7/13     2:31:59     5:12:17   11:54     5:11:29
130   Stacey Krayna          F3034         9/21     2:33:59     5:12:48   11:55     5:12:13
131   Jeff Hugie             M6064          3/6     2:22:19     5:13:32   11:57     5:12:43
132   Angie Mueller          F3539         4/10     2:33:08     5:14:39   11:59     5:13:57
133   Sandy Weeldreyer       F5054         5/12     2:43:16     5:15:28   12:01     5:14:40
134   Bob Wilson             M5054        15/24     2:14:36     5:16:35   12:04     5:15:45
135   Margaret Olesen        F2024          6/8     2:30:37     5:16:02   12:04     5:15:52
136   Sara Deveraux          F3034        10/21     2:28:45     5:17:58   12:08     5:17:45
137   Jeremiah Deveraux      M3034        15/25     2:28:48     5:17:58   12:08     5:17:45
138   Al Urquhart            M6064          4/6     2:24:44     5:19:00   12:10     5:18:26
139   Michelle Perlee        F5054         6/12     2:27:00     5:18:39   12:10     5:18:32
140   Joe Mullins            M5054        16/24     2:31:42     5:22:36   12:18     5:22:11
141   Rachel Halley          F4549         6/12     2:36:08     5:24:21   12:21     5:23:20
142   John Suhr              M5054        17/24     2:21:26     5:23:42   12:21     5:23:34
143   Satish Kasula          M3034        16/25     2:21:25     5:23:58   12:22     5:23:48
144   Stacey George          F2529         8/12     2:30:36     5:25:10   12:24     5:24:33
145   Brian Spire            M4044        10/13     2:25:32     5:26:08   12:26     5:25:28
146   Emily Bates            F0119          1/2     2:32:19     5:29:21   12:33     5:28:38
147   Ryan Aldrich           M3539        16/25     3:09:48     5:32:58   12:42     5:32:31
148   Ronald Carden          M5054        18/24     2:16:57     5:34:16   12:45     5:33:58
149   Allyson Hatfield       F3539         5/10     2:50:03     5:34:32   12:46     5:34:05
150   Kevin Meysenburg       M5054        19/24     2:31:58     5:36:15   12:48     5:35:19
151   Valorie Phillips       F3539         6/10     2:29:37     5:36:34   12:49     5:35:44
152   Matthew Phillips       M4044        11/13     2:29:37     5:36:34   12:49     5:35:44
153   Loren Janke            M5054        20/24     2:40:33     5:36:38   12:49     5:35:44
154   Laura McFadden         F4549         7/12     2:40:59     5:36:45   12:50     5:36:05
155   Matthew Kiracofe       M3034        17/25     2:38:08     5:37:42   12:53     5:37:23
156   Michael Perez          M5054        21/24     2:34:11     5:37:43   12:53     5:37:27
157   Tyler Tupa             M3034        18/25     2:24:39     5:38:34   12:55     5:37:59
158   Laura Baldwin          F4044         8/13     2:48:10     5:39:29   12:56     5:38:51
159   Lance Burnett          M4044        12/13     2:33:14     5:40:19   12:59     5:40:04
160   Katie Lawson           F3034        11/21     2:33:36     5:40:19   12:59     5:40:04
161   Josh Lawson            M3539        17/25     2:08:55     5:40:19   12:59     5:40:08
162   Jose Maria Gabriel     M5559         8/11     2:35:57     5:40:34   13:00     5:40:20
163   Melissa Meek           F4044         9/13     2:48:11     5:41:58   13:03     5:41:32
164   Jim Almquist           M5559         9/11     2:45:59     5:42:26   13:03     5:41:53
165   Susan Almquist         F5054         7/12     2:46:04     5:42:26   13:03     5:41:53
166   Alicia Roy             F2529         9/12     2:41:52     5:44:28   13:07     5:43:30
167   Jack Adkins            M3034        19/25     2:19:44     5:44:00   13:07     5:43:38
168   Alan Vierling          M5054        22/24     2:39:46     5:45:29   13:09     5:44:31
169   Joan Wilson            F5054         8/12     2:32:33     5:45:39   13:10     5:44:50
170   Mary Ritz              F6064          1/5     2:39:42     5:45:34   13:11     5:45:13
171   Jennifer Jinks         F4044        10/13     2:37:08     5:47:18   13:14     5:46:40
172   Olivia Medina          F3034        12/21     2:36:26     5:47:23   13:16     5:47:20
173   Justin Gaskin          M3539        18/25     2:41:35     5:49:20   13:19     5:48:40
174   Sarah Stephany         F3034        13/21     2:40:26     5:49:21   13:19     5:48:45
175   Bonnie Filipi          F3539         7/10     2:49:44     5:50:11   13:21     5:49:43
176   Jesse Herman           M3539        19/25     2:21:07     5:56:27   13:35     5:55:31
177   Aimee Tipperreiter     F4044        11/13     2:38:04     5:56:25   13:35     5:55:38
178   Mark Tipperreiter      M3539        20/25     2:05:12     5:56:25   13:35     5:55:41
179   Jeremy Van Ess         M4044        13/13     2:37:10     5:56:28   13:35     5:55:50
180   Brandon Duxbury        M3034        20/25     2:33:29     5:57:36   13:37     5:56:44
181   Colton Duxbury         M3034        21/25     2:33:30     5:57:36   13:37     5:56:44
182   Adele Burney           F4549         8/12     2:50:46     5:59:28   13:43     5:58:58
183   Laura Benson           F4549         9/12     2:25:22     5:59:29   13:43     5:59:08
184   Deborah Huber          F4549        10/12     2:58:01     6:02:14   13:48     6:01:33
185   Kyle Sartain           M2529        10/13     2:26:31     6:02:24   13:49     6:01:39
186   Kaitlin Huber          F0119          2/2     3:05:48     6:04:59   13:55     6:04:22
187   Aaron Fabel            M3539        21/25     2:52:05     6:07:51   14:01     6:07:00
188   Alicia Fabel           F3034        14/21     2:52:06     6:07:51   14:01     6:07:00
189   Donna Martemucci       F6064          2/5     2:56:03     6:09:47   14:05     6:08:50
190   Deb Freeman            F6064          3/5     2:58:16     6:11:27   14:09     6:10:30
191   Gabrielle Zartman      F4044        12/13     2:38:55     6:11:22   14:09     6:10:36
192   Pete Huber             M4549        14/20     2:46:25     6:11:36   14:09     6:10:39
193   Whitney Hugie          F2529        10/12     2:46:52     6:11:39   14:10     6:10:50
194   Fancy Bernhagen        F3539         8/10     2:51:56     6:11:57   14:11     6:11:21
195   Eron Woods             M4549        15/20     2:49:49     6:13:08   14:13     6:12:03
196   Mallory Shaver         F2024          7/8     2:44:00     6:13:12   14:14     6:12:33
197   Alan Fuerst            M5054        23/24     2:42:47     6:14:13   14:15     6:13:15
198   Sudheer Tangella       M3539        22/25     3:01:29     6:14:17   14:15     6:13:17
199   Jamie Bushman          F3539         9/10     2:35:13     6:14:21   14:16     6:13:28
200   Melvin Red Hawk        M6064          5/6     2:54:24     6:14:31   14:16     6:13:35
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201   Darlene Spry           F4549        11/12     2:59:28     6:13:56   14:16     6:13:43
202   Christina Calamari     F2024          8/8     2:35:54     6:14:21   14:17     6:13:56
203   Joseph Nguyen          M2529        11/13     2:53:37     6:15:05   14:18     6:14:39
204   Mallory Walther        F2529        11/12     2:53:35     6:15:05   14:18     6:14:39
205   Andy Karsky            M3034        22/25     2:44:40     6:15:26   14:19     6:14:44
206   Eric Anderson          M3539        23/25     2:51:20     6:15:29   14:19     6:15:01
207   Peter King             M4549        16/20     2:57:45     6:16:17   14:21     6:15:51
208   Lacie Schwend          F3034        15/21     2:58:57     6:17:25   14:23     6:16:38
209   Kendra Barney          F3034        16/21     2:52:34     6:17:25   14:23     6:16:38
210   Robert Verry           M3034        23/25     2:54:44     6:17:38   14:25     6:17:19
211   Corey Kochel           F3034        17/21     3:01:43     6:18:41   14:26     6:18:03
212   Daniel Huber           M4549        17/20     2:58:01     6:18:52   14:27     6:18:11
213   Dan Campbell           M2529        12/13     2:51:59     6:20:31   14:31     6:20:16
214   Leah Harris            F3034        18/21     2:48:56     6:24:33   14:39     6:23:45
215   Alan Rickel            M5559        10/11     3:06:54     6:26:56   14:44     6:26:01
216   Lacey Johnsen          F3034        19/21     3:10:41     6:29:49   14:51     6:29:01
217   Karen Morris           F5054         9/12     2:49:43     6:29:37   14:52     6:29:30
218   Margo Urquhart         F5054        10/12     3:11:52     6:32:54   14:59     6:32:20
219   James Buechner III     M3034        24/25     3:02:36     6:35:08   15:03     6:33:59
220   Jessica Marshall       F3034        20/21     3:02:38     6:35:10   15:03     6:34:00
221   Ajay Vongala           M3539        24/25     3:11:58     6:37:18   15:08     6:36:18
222   Bob Whay               M5559        11/11     3:09:46     6:38:39   15:11     6:37:45
223   Deborah Lazerson       F5054        11/12     3:05:12     6:40:36   15:17     6:40:16
224   Kelly Sartain          M4549        18/20     2:40:30     6:43:27   15:23     6:42:41
225   Garret Olson           M2529        13/13     2:12:30     6:45:52   15:28     6:45:09
226   Charlotte Corriher     F4549        12/12     2:51:26     6:45:52   15:29     6:45:36
227   Jerome Ventura         M4549        19/20     3:09:51     6:46:19   15:30     6:45:43
228   Nancy Wentink          F6064          4/5     3:17:22     6:48:24   15:34     6:47:26
229   John Schwartz          M4549        20/20     2:43:19     6:50:46   15:39     6:49:59
230   Jessica Kipp           F3034        21/21     3:11:35     6:52:55   15:44     6:52:09
231   Murray Honick          M6064          6/6     3:04:56     6:53:15   15:45     6:52:37
232   Michelle Soberalski    F2529        12/12     3:17:21     6:54:57   15:48     6:53:58
233   William Moran          M5054        24/24     3:23:56     7:02:54   16:08     7:02:22
234   Heather Trainor        F4044        13/13     3:23:58     7:02:54   16:08     7:02:27
235   Brenda Roosa           F5559          5/5     3:26:35     7:11:39   16:27     7:10:58
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